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Bart-Jan Mathot

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Bart-Jan Mathot

Date of birth January 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AERO EXPRESS PAINTERS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DANIEL MATHOT RACING
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

A A AW.A. EXECUTIVE AIRLINES
LIMITED

AVIATION SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

AIRCRAFT ENVIRONMENTAL
DE-ICING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AIRCRAFT EXECUTIVE VALETING
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AIRCRAFT EXPRESS PAINTERS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AVIATION EXCLUSIVE MANPOWER
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AVIATION EXCLUSIVE MANPOWER
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AIRCRAFT EXECUTIVE INTERIORS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AIRCRAFT EXECUTIVE INTERIORS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AIRCRAFT EXECUTIVE VALETING
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AIRCRAFT EXECUTIVE VALETING
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04070062

04050087

04049721

04050209

04050092

03636064

03482768

03692236

03692236

03692239

03692239

03112512

02760205

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906427242

906427242
Laatgoedstraat 10
Genk B-3600
Limburg

Dutch

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
12/09/2000 Director
11/08/2000 Company
Secretary
11/08/2000 Company
Secretary
11/08/2000 Company
Secretary
11/08/2000 Company
Secretary
15/09/1999 Company
Secretary

25/06/1999 26/06/2000 Director

06/01/1999 Director
06/01/1999 Company
Secretary
06/01/1999 Company
Secretary
06/01/1999 Director
11/10/1995 Director
29/10/1992 Company
Secretary



